District I

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Form C-104 Revised June 10, 2003

5 Copies

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 Submit to Appropriate District Office District III Oil Conservation Division 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 1220 South St. Francis Dr. District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505 REOUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OGRID Number 00873 Operator name and Address **Apache Corporation** Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date NW - 3/23/2006 6120 South Yale, Suite 1500 Tulsa, OK 74136-4224 ⁴ API Number ⁶ Pool Code Pool Name 06660 Blinebry Oil & Gas (Oil) 30 -025-37535 ⁹ Well Number / **Property Code** Property Name STATÉ LAND 15 34938 II. 10 Surface Location North/South Line East/West line Ul or lot no. Section Township Range Feet from the Feet from the County 1330 37E South East **21S** 910 11 Bottom Hole Location North/South line East/West line UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the Feet from the County 12 Lse Code ¹⁷ C-129 Expiration Date 13 Producing Method ¹⁵ C-129 Permit Number ¹⁶ C-129 Effective Date Code 03/23/2006 III. Oil and Gas Transporters ²¹ O/G ¹⁸ Transporter ¹⁹ Transporter Name ²⁰ POD ²² POD ULSTR Location **OGRID** and Address and Description Navaho Refining Co. P.O. Box 159 Artesia, NM 88210 N, Sec 16, T 21S, R 37E 0 015694 Dynergy Midstream Services 1000 Louisiana, Suite 5800 Houston, TX 77002 G N, Sec 16, T 21S, R 37E 024650 IV. Produced Water ²⁴ POD ULSTR Location and Description N, Sec 16, T 21S, R 37E V. Well Completion Data

25 Spud Date

26 Ready ²⁷ TD ²⁸ PBTD ²⁹ Perforations Ready Date 12/01/2005 03/23/2006 7284' 7267' 5596 - 5747' 31 Hole Size 33 Depth Set 32 Casing & Tubing Size 12-1/4" 8-5/8" 1197' 575 sx / circ 171 sx 7-7/8" 5-1/2" 1150 sx / TOC 650' CBL 7284' VI. Well Test Data 35 Date New Oil 38 Test Length ³⁶ Gas Delivery Date 37 Test Date ³⁹ Tbg. Pressure ⁴⁰ Csg. Pressure 02/08/2006 03/23/2006 03/23/2006 24 hrs ⁴² Oil 43 Water 45 AOF ⁴¹ Choke Size ⁴⁶ Test Method 44 Gas 290 **Pumping** ⁴⁷ I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Approved by: Printed name:
Elaine Linton Title: PETROLEUM ENGINEE Title: Approval Date: **Engineering Technician** E-mail Address: elaine.linton@apachecorp.com MAY 0 2 2006 Phone: (918)491-5362 04/20/2006

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Form C-104 Revised June 10, 2003

District III 1000 Rio Brazos District IV 1220 S. St. Franc				·505		220 \$	South St	ion Divi . Francis IM 8750	Dr.			Sub	mit to Ap	5 Copie	
Operator nai	I.	RI	EQU		OR ALL		•	AND AL			TION T		RANSP	AMENDED REPOR' ORT	
Apache Co 6120 South	rpora Yale,	tion Suite 1						00873 Reason for Filing Code/					ode/ Effec	ctive Date	
Tulsa, OK ⁴ API Number		<u>-4224</u>	⁵ Poo	l Name				NW - 3/23/2006 6 Pool Code						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
30 -025-375	535		Tul	bb Oil &		l)		60240							
⁷ Property Co. 34938 II. ¹⁰ Sur			ST	perty Nam ATE LA	e ND 15							9	Vell Numl	ber	
Ul or lot no.	Ul or lot no. Section Town 16 21S				ship Range Lot.Idn 19			North/South Line South		Feet from the 1330		East/West line East		County Lea	
UL or lot no. Section Tov			ocationship		Lot Idn	Feet from the		North/South line		Feet from the		East/West line		County	
12 Lse Code S	Code Dote						С-129 Реп	nit Number	16	C-129	Effective 1	ive Date 17 C-129 Expiration Date			
III. Oil at					Yama a		20		21 0	VC		22 г	OD III S	ΓR Location	
OGRID								POD O/G					and Des	cription	
015694	Navaho Refining Co. P.O. Box 159 Artesia, NM 88210								O N, Sec 16, T 21S, R 37E						
024650		Dynergy Midstream Services 1000 Louisiana, Suite 5800 Houston, TX 77002						G N, Sec				2 16, T 21S, R 37E			
		nousu	л, т	A //UU2			<u> </u>		<u> </u>						
							··· ·· ·· ··								
IV. Prod	uced V	Water							<u> </u>						
²³ POD	uccu			D ULSTR Sec 16, T			Description			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	i, i	1213	141576		
V. Well		letion	Data			27		28			29 D - C			0.0	
12/01/2005		03/23/2	Ready 2006		7284'	²⁷ T		²⁸ PBTD 7267'		6050 - 6198		<u> </u>	H.	DHC/MC DB-0145	
12-1/4"	ole Size		32 Casing & Tubing Siz 8-5/8"					1197'	Depth S	et 🚮	et 34 Sacks Cement 575 sx / circ 171 sx				
7-7/8''			5-1/2"					7284'			1150 FF TOC 650' CBL				
W-1						Ī									
VI. Well Test Data 35 Date New Oil 36 Gas Delivery Date 37 Test Date 03/23/2006 03/23/2006 02/27/2006							1	38 Test Length 39 Tbg. Pressure 40 Csg. Pressure 24 hrs							
41 Choke Si	Choke Size 2 42 Oil 43 Water 0 56						tor O	9 44 Gas-				45 AOF 46 Test Method Pumping			
⁴⁷ I hereby cert been complied complete to the	l with a	nd that t	he info	rmation g	iven abov					OIL	CONSER	VATI	ON DIVIS	SION	
Signature:	El	ain	v Z	Linto	ت			Approved	by:	5	32	wi			
Printed name:			Title:			- PE	ROI	FIIM EN	igne s.						
Title: Engineering Technician								Approval	Date:	MAY	0 2 7 f	ns -	- OIAI FI	1 C. 4 6 1 1 C. 1	
Data	aine.lir	ton@a		ecorp.co					•		~ ~ 10	-			
Date: 04/20/2006 Phone: (918)491-5362															

District I

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 District III

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Form C-104 Revised June 10, 2003

Oil Conservation Division

Submit to Appropriate District Office

1000 Rio Brazo	220 S	outh St	t. Francis	Dr.					5 Copie						
1220 S. St. Fran	icis Dr.,						•	NM 8750:						AMENDED REPORT	
1 0]			EST FO	R ALL	OW.	ABLE	AND AU	THOR				ANSPO	ORT	
Operator n Apache C	orpor	ation								² OGRID Number 00873					
6120 Sout										³ Rea	son for F W - 3/23	iling C	ode/ Effec	tive Date	
Tulsa, OK API Numb		00-4224		l Name						. 143	** - <i>312</i> 3		ool Code		
30 -025-37							19	190							
⁷ Property C 34938	ode		8 Proj	perty Nam ATE LA!	e ND 15							9 V	Vell Numb	er	
10	ırface	Locati						_							
Ul or lot no. Section Tow		wnship	Range	- 1		from the	1		Feet from the		1		County		
O 16 21S 11 Bottom Hole Lo				37E		910		South	1330		East			Lea	
UL or lot no. Section Town				Range	Lot Idn	Feet	from the	North/South li		e Feet from th		e East/West line		County	
			•												
12 Lse Code	de Producing Method		ethod			¹⁵ C	¹⁵ C-129 Permit Numb		er 16 C-129 Effec		Effective	ective Date 17 C		129 Expiration Date	
<u>S</u>	<u>P</u>	-		03/23 /	2006	<u></u>									
III. Oil :		as Trai				<u> </u>	20	POD	21 0	·/a		²² D	OD III CT	T. I. a series	
18 Transpor	rter		Tra a	nsporter N nd Addres:	ame s			POD	/G ²² POD and			and Desc	ULSTR Location d Description		
015694		Naval	no Ref Box 15	ining Co.	•				O	N, Sec 16, T			T 21S, R 37E		
		Artes	ia, NM	88210			·	··· ··							
024650		Dynei	rgy Mi	dstream	Services	s	·		G		N, Sec	16, T 21S, R 37E			
		1000]	Louisia	ana, Suite X <i>7</i> 7002	e 5800	<u> </u> -				,	ŕ	•			
								i							
						_									
	1					•								3147676	
														2 de la constante de la consta	
						F								•	
IV. Pro	duced	Water		· · ·		<u></u>	 .		<u></u>	!_				K.	
²³ POD	uuvvu	11000	²⁴ POI	D ULSTR			scription	l		*****	LF64-44F6-4	//		8 A	
				Sec 16, T	21S, R 3	37E					, .	``,	VI Jan	180/	
V. Well Completion Data 25 Spud Date 26 Ready Date 27 TD								²⁸ PB	TD.	29	Perforat	ions	350	DHC MC	
12/01/2005		03/23/	2006	Duit	7284'		7267'				5 - 6611		He	JB-0145	
³¹ H	lole Siz	е		32 Casin	g & Tubir	ng Size		33	Depth S	et			34 Sac	ks Cement	
12-1/4"				-5/8''			1197'				575 s	x / circ 1	71 sx		
7-7/8''				-1/2''			7284'				1150	sx / TOC	C 650' CBL		
7-7/6			4_								-				
											,				
			\dashv												
													<u> </u>		
VI. We			e Dalie	ery Doto	37	Test D	late	38 🕝	ect I amort	h	39 T	ha D	ecura	40 Csg. Pressure	
1			3/2000	*			⁻			ın	Tbg. Pres		ssure	Csg. Pressure	
41 Choke Size		42 Oil			43 Water					-	⁴⁵ AOF		46 Test Method		
Choke		7		31)	26		50	0	44 Gas	QQ		7101	1	Pumping	
⁴⁷ I hereby ce	rtify th	at the ru	les of th	ne Oil Con	servation	Divisio	on have	:		OIL	CONSE	RVATIO	ON DIVIS	ION	
been complied complete to t	d with	and that	the info	rmation gi	ven abov										
Signature:			Approved by:												
Printed name	····		1 Links												
E	laine l	Linton						2 - INOLEUM ENGINEER							
Title: Engineering Technician								Approval Date:							
E-mail Address: elaine.linton@apachecorp.com													- 41 41	∨ 	
Δ	ess: Igina li	inton@	anach	ecurn oo	m										
Date:	ess: laine.li 0/2006		— <u> </u>	ecorp.co											

Sent: Tue 5/2/2006 10:22 AM

The sender of this message has requested a read receipt. Click here to send a receipt.

Mull, Donna, EMNRD

From:

Phillips, Dorothy, EMNRD

To:

Muli, Donna, EMNRD

Cc:

Subject:

RE: Financial Assurance Requirement

Attachments:

Okay on Rubicon and KP Kauffman but Apache appears on Jane's list as they need to submit some additional bonding.

From: Mull, Donna, EMNRD

Sent: Tuesday, May 02, 2006 9:39 AM

To: Phillips, Dorothy, EMNRD

Cc: Macquesten, Gail, EMNRD; Sanchez, Daniel J., EMNRD

Subject: Financial Assurance Requirement

Dorothy,

Is the Financial Assurance Requirement for these Operators OK?

K P Kauffman Co Inc (228296) Apache Corp. (873) Rubicon Oil & Gas LLC (194266)

Please let me know. Thanks and have a nice day. Donna

https://webmail.state.nm.us/exchange/dmull/Inbox/RE:%20Financial%20Assurance%20Requirement.EML... 5/2/2006